S n N I N D U S n Millennium Slowclose toilet seat

Millennium Slowclose toilet seat - White

2053100 5604815907681

Description Features
Discontinued product - available until permanent stock - With Slowclose system
rupture. - Stainless steel hinges

- Hinges included

Technical Information - With antibacterial protection

461 mm
409 mm
55 mm
3.13 kg

Millennium
Seats and covers
Rectangular
Duroplast
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S n N I N D U S n Millennium Slowclose toilet seat

Variations

@

Pergamon (Discontinued)
461x409x55 mm

2053105
5604815909807
3.13 kg

Downloads
20531 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,
Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
20531 CAD 2D (ZIP) ,

20531 DT (PDF) ,
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